                               2021 CHEVY EXPRESS 4500 CUTAWAY
MODEL:   CG33903
CAP COST:  $59,316.30
NOTE: All Images are strictly for reference purposes only.                                                           Items installed may appear physically different on your specific vehicle.
SIDE VIEW
                                                                      REAR VIEW
TOP VIEW
1003 - 16' NO BAY VENDING TRUCK

CONNECT REAR VISION CAMERA
2021 CHEVY EXPRESS 4500 CUTAWAY MODEL:   CG33903
Type Code Description
 GAZ (0 P) Summit White
 52G (0 I) Neutral w/Custom Cloth Seat Trim
 2WT Preferred Equipment Group 2WT
 5H1 SEO: 2 Additional Keys For Single Key System
Provides 2 additional spare keys for a total of 4. Keys will be cut but not
programmed. Note: programming of keys is at customer's expense. Programming
keys is not a warranty expense.
 AS5 Reclining High-Back Bucket Seats w/Inboard Armrests
Includes head restraints.
 BA3:Engine Cover Console w/Swing-Out Storage Bin
 AU3 Power Door Locks w/Lock-Out Protection
 BA3 Engine Cover Console w/Swing-Out Storage Bin
 BNC Body Soft-Mount Donut & Bolt
For mounting Upfit body to chassis.
 C7I GVWR: 14,200 lbs (6,441 kgs)
 DHC Wide-Stance Sail Panel Mounted Outside Mirrors
Provides Velvac convex combination right and left hand outside rear view mirrors
that are sail panel mounted with arms that provide a wide stance. Mirrors can be
utilized with bodies that are up to 96 inch width. Mirrors provide a 63.3 sq. inch
flat glass positioned over a 30.1 sq. inch convex glass within a common head.
Mirrors are shipped loose in vehicle.
 DRJ Inside Rearview Mirror w/Rr Vision Camera Display
 GT5 4.10 Rear Axle Ratio
 L8T Engine: 6.6L V8 DI VVT
Includes external oil cooler.
 MYD Transmission: HD Electronic 6-Speed Automatic w/OD
Includes tow/haul mode, cruise grade braking, powertrain grade braking and tap-
up/tap-down driver shift control.
 NC7 Federal Emissions Override
For vehicles ordered by dealers in Federal emission states with (YF5) or (NE1)
emissions - Not required for vehicles being shipped to California, Connecticut,
Delaware, Maine, Maryland, Massachusetts, New Jersey, New York, Oregon,
Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Vermont or Washington.
 QT4 Wheels: 16" x 6.5" 8-Lug Painted Steel HD (6)
(40.6 cm x 16.5 cm).
 R05 Dual Rear Wheel Configuration
 US8 Radio: AM/FM Stereo w/CD/MP3 Player
Includes seek-and-scan, digital clock, auto-tone control, Radio Data System
(RDS), TheftLock, random select, auxiliary jack and 2 front door speakers.
 USR:USB Port
 UVC Rear Vision Camera
Camera and cable shipped loose.
 WARANT Fleet Customer Powertrain Limited Warranty
Fleet designated delivery types come with 5 years/100,000 miles of coverage for
the Powertrain Limited Warranty. Coverage includes the engine,
transmission/transaxle, transfer case, drive systems and emission control
systems. In addition courtesy transportation and roadside assistance is also
covered for 5 years/100,000 miles.
 XHF Tires: Front LT225/75R16E AS BW
Jack and spare tire equipment bracket are not included.
 YF5 California State Emissions Requirements
 YHF Tires: Rear LT225/75R16E AS BW
Jack and spare tire equipment bracket are not included.
 ZQ2 Power Convenience Package
 A31:Power Windows
 AU3:Power Door Locks w/Lock-Out Protection
 ZQ3 Driver Convenience Package
 TILT:Tilt-Wheel
 K34:Cruise Control
 ZX2 Driver & Front Passenger High-Back Bucket Seats
Includes head restraints.
 ZY1 Solid Paint
 ~~G Custom Cloth Seat Trim
Standard Equipment